2020 Baseball-Softball Schedule
Lyle/Wishram/Klickitat

Date Opponent Site Games | Team Time Leave School
Driving

Mon, Mar 2 First Practice

Sat, March 21st Sunnyside Christian | Away 2 SB&BB | 11:00 am | 8:00 am Klickitat

Tues, March 24" | Sunnyside Christian | Home 2 SB & BB | 3:00 pm

Sat, March 28t DeSales Home 2 SB & BB | 11:00 am

Tue, March 31st White Swan Home 2 SB & BB | 3:00 pm

Sat, April 4t Tri-Cities Prep Away 2 SB&BB | 11:00 am | 7:30 am Lyle

Sat, April 18" Dayton/Waitsburg Home 2 SB & BB | 11:00 am

Tues, April 218t Kittitas Home 2 SB & BB | 3:00 pm

Tues, April 28" Mabton Away 2 SB 3:00 pm | 12:00 pm Klickitat

Tues, April 281 WWVA Away 2 BB 3:00pm 10:30 am | Wishram

Sat, May 2 Liberty Christian Away 2 SB&BB | 11:00 am | 7:30 am Lyle

Tues, May 5t Columbia (Burbank) | Away 2 SB&BB | 3:00pm | 11:00 am Wishram

Tues, May 12 District 5/6 SB & BB

Sat, May 16th District 5/6 Baseball | TBD BB

Sat, May 16 EWAC Fastpitch TBD SB

Fri/Sat May 22-23 | BB Regional’s TBD BB

Fri, May 23" D5/D6 Fastpictch TBD SB

Fri/Sat, May 29/30 | State SB & BB

Head BB Coach: Dave Devoe

Asst BB Coach: Antoine Montoya
Head SB Coach: Tim Bishop

Asst SB Coach: Armando Quintero

3/10/2020

Lyle Admins: Lori Smith, Ann Varkados

Wishram Admin: Mike Roberts, Tye Churchwell
Klickitat Admin: Brian Freeman & Justin Draper
Glenwood Admin: Heather Gimlin

Lyle AD: Mattie Boucher
Wishram AD: Tye Churchwell

Klickitat AD: Yvette Shultz

Glenwood AD: Heather Gimlin




